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LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL PHONE 
Aldrin John aldrin@computationaltools.com 847-599-1213 
Annis Charles charles.annis@statisticalengineering.com 561-352-9699 
Brasche Lisa lbrasche@iastate.edu 515-294-5227 
Broz Alfred alfred.l.broz@faa.gov 781-238-7105 
Cope Dale dale.cope@wichita.edu 316-978-8203 
Dennis Mark mdennis@epri.com 704-595-2151 
Forsyth David dforsyth@tri-austin.com 512-263-2101 
Goldfine Neil jentek@shore.net 781-642-9666 
Gray Irving irving.gray@ndetechnologies.com 434-973-0299 
Hassan Waled waled.hassan@honeywell.com 602-231-7959 
Hovey Pete peter.hovey@notes.udayton.edu 937-229-2964 
Khan Muzibur muzibur.khan@nrc.ca 613-990-4733 
Knopp Jeremy jeremy.knopp@wpafb.af.mil 937-255-9808 
Laufersweiler Dan daniel.laufersweiler@wpafb.af.mil 937-656-9149 
Lindgren Eric eric.lindgren@wpafb.af.mil 937-255-6994 
Locke Don dlocke@karta.com 405-818-5949 
Lozev Mark mlozev@ewi.org 614-688-5188 
Malas Jim james.malas@wpafb.af.mil 937-255-9803 
Matzkanin George matzkanin@ntiac.com 303-926-0582 
Miener Michael michael.miener@intergraph.com 478-322-3259 
Nguyen Minh minh.c.nguyen@tinker.af.mil 405-734-0884 
Rummel Ward wardduane@earthlink.net 303-791-1940 
Sabbagh Elias ehs@sabbagh.com 312-617-9206 
Sabbagh Harold has@sabbagh.com 812-339-8273 
Smith Kevin kevin.d.smith@pw.utc.com 860-565-2153 
Spencer Floyd fwspenc@sandia.gov 505-844-5647 
Thompson Bruce thompsonrb@cnde.iastate.edu 515-294-8152 
Vandersall Jim james.vandersall@intergraph.com 478-322-3255 
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